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VSAK

Name

Bernhard Meyer
Thomas Zeitler
Michael, jun. Maget
Oswald, jun. Zeitler
Peter Hahn
Bernhard Huml
Franz Weidner
Markus Glof3ner
Julian Kratzer
Markus Fuchs
Bernd Hardt

Erwin AblaBmeier
Stefan Auhuber
Heidi Meyer
Benjamin Kotscha
Antonio Furino
Bernhard Netter
Claudia Zieglwalner
Andreas Christl
Erich Gruber
Daniel Hahn

Franz Bernecker
Thomas Gruber
Thomas Gailler
Nadine Artmeier
Peter Altmann
Markus Weigl
Anton Werner
Johann Ferstl
Daniel Semmler
Alexander Vormstein
Markus Bauer
Jirgen Koégler
Alexander Lehmair
Thomas Meyer
Jirgen Bode

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

FSK Langenaltheim
KF Kipfenberg

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KF Kipfenberg

KC Greding

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Pleinfeld

KF Kipfenberg

KC Greding

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
DJK Titting

KC Beilngries

KC Muhlhausen

FSK Langenaltheim
SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Beilngries

KC Pleinfeld

FSK Langenaltheim
DJK Titting

KC Pleinfeld

KC Muhlhausen

KC Beilngries

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KC Beilngries

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KC Muhlhausen

KC Greding

KC Greding

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Mihlhausen
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Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
197
184
177
171
170
162
159
159
155
154
153
149
147
146
145
144
143
143
143
141
134
134
133
131
129
127
125
125
124
121
119
117
113
113
112
111
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40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VSAK

Kerstin Mayer
Richard Bauer
Stefanie Vogel
Gebhard Sandner
Gerhard Donabauer
Robert Musch

Karl Kauth
Alexander Schmidt
Horst Meyer
Robert Templer
Artur Schmidt
Alexander Hartl
David Mentner
Joachim Dietrich
Jurgen Eichner
Adolf Wagner
Sigismundo Costanzo
Georg Kraus
Aribert Arnold
Herbert Bilke
Albert Huttinger
Daniel Hortig
Steve Miller

Marie Huml

Alfred Terschanski
Michael, sen. Maget
Thomas Neumann
Chiara Heislbetz
Wolfgang Kramer
Elisabeth Templer
Gunter Ziepser
Robert Bauer
Werner Pfitzmayer
Stefanie Hermann
Gabriel Hérmann
Alfred Schmidt
Erich Denk

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Beilngries

DJK Titting

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
DJK Titting

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Muhlhausen

KC Pleinfeld

KC Muhlhausen

KC Pleinfeld

KF Kipfenberg

DJK Titting

KG Dietfurt-Toging

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KF Kipfenberg

FSK Langenaltheim
KF Kipfenberg

FSK Langenaltheim
DJK Titting

KC Beilngries

KC Greding

DJK Titting

KC Beilngries

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KG Dietfurt-Toging

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Pleinfeld

DJK Titting

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Muhlhausen

KF Kipfenberg

DJK Titting

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
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VSAK
Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

gl

A\ W
74 Josef Hoh DJK Titting
75 Bernd Posch FSK Langenaltheim
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